## JOIN THE POST FALLS HISTORICAL SOCIETY TODAY!

"Connecting students, visitors, and residents to our town's rich history and heritage!"

## **ABOUT US**

- Member of the Idaho Association of Museums
- ISHS Member Reciprocal Program, visit sites throughout Idaho
- Esto Perpetua Award Winner
- Member Post Falls Chamber of Commerce
- Supporter of the River City Leadership Academy



Mail your application to: The Post Falls Historical Society, Inc., P.O. Box 57, Post Falls, ID 83877

Your Name			
Mailing Address			
Phone :			
Email :			
Contact:			

Questions: PostFallsMuseum@weebly.com, 208-262-9642



## **MEMBER CATEGORIES**

\$20 Individual

\$30 Family Category

\$100 Business

Museum Display Donation (donor recognized)



## PARTICIPATING MUSEUMS

Your membership in the Post Falls Historical Society allows you free admission to the Post Falls Museum and any of the following Idaho museums as part of the Idaho Historical Society member reciprocal program:

Idaho State Museum (Boise), Old Idaho Penitentiary (Boise), Latah County Historical Society (Moscow), Bannock County Historical Museum (Pocatello), Post Falls Historical Museum (Post Falls), Museum of North Idaho (Coeur d'Alene), Twin Falls County Historical Society Museum (Twin Falls), White Spring Ranch Museum (Genesee), Hagerman Valley Historical Society Museum (Hagerman), Bingham County Historical Society (Blackfoot)